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D I G I TA L  O F F S E T

THE DIGITAL PRINTING SHEET
For Digital Offset, Desktop Flatbed and Screen

MAGNET Paper

MAGNET PP (New Product)

FERRO PAPER - Varnish

FERRO PP - Varnish

WALLY WHITE PET

WALLY CLEAR PET

NANO TACK CLEAR PET

NANO TACK WHITE PP

DOTTY WHITE PP (New Product)

IMPORTANT NOTICE:
• The extraction of the sheet from the ream must happen in presence of an ionised airflow, which allows the sheet to soar before being fed

into the printing station.
• The total thickness shown in the chart includes the layer, the glue and the liner (if present).
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OD57-NTACKC-PET 

OD57-NTACKW-PP 

100

100

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

300

300

200

240

180

190

250

180

250

6 - 8 50x70

50x70

50x70

50x70

50x70

50x70

50x70

50x70

50x70

6 - 8

receptive
6 - 8

receptive
6 - 8

-

-

-

-

-

Product Code Sheets
(per Box)

PrintabilityThickness
(micron)

Size
(cm)

Pull
(g/cm2)

ScreenToner

MR MAGNUS® - The Magic World of Synthetic Sheets 50x70 cm

Floor Graphics

Emojis Brochures & �yers

Props

Generics

Compliances
c

PRINTABLE

LAMINABLE
PRINT, STICK

& WALK

HEAT GUN
REQUIRED

SUPER
STABILITY

PRINTABLE

INDOOR OUTDOOR

HIGH GRIP! MAX GRIP!

FAST TO GO

PROTECTION

NOT FOR 
PRINTING

NO BUBBLES

LAMINA-

RECYCLABLE EASY TO GO EASY TO GO

opPROJECTABLE OVERLAP IT! REWRITABLE PAINTABLE MAGNETIC MAGNETIC MAGNETIC

MAGNETIC
RECEPTIVE

NANO-DOTS PROJECTABLETABLE ACCESSORIESSORIES

ACCESSORIESSORIES
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